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COMPLETE 1-7 FOR PRE-ELECTION REPORTS. SECTION B — EXPENDITURES
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: a. ltemized (from Schedule B) s 99233 (sa)
SEMI-ANNUAL AND FINAL REPORTS. b. Not-ltemized ................occ.co.... $T o (6b)
SECTION A — RECEIPTS 7. Loans made:
1. Individual Contributions: a. ltemized (from Schedule B) $ o (7a)
a. Itemized (from Schedule A) $ ‘f()‘ 999,16 (1a) b. Not-ltemized ........................... $ o (7b)
b. Not-ltemized..................o...... $ &5 (1b) 8. Expenditures:
Itemized (from Schedule B) $ o (8a)
2. Transfers In: Not-Itemized ..o $ N (8b)
a. Itemized (from Schedule A) $ - (2a) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (6-8) § ‘7‘ 92> §L[,
b. Not-ltemized........................... $ < (2b)
SECTION C - DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS
3. Loans Received: (Include previously reported unpaid debts)
a. ltemized (from Schedule A) $ A (3a) 9. a. ltemized (from Schedule C) $ ol (9a)
b. Not-itemized..............occeon $ - (3b) b. Not-ltemized ..............c.cooeern $ Ao (9b)
TOTAL DEBTS & OBLIGATIONS  § A
4. Other Receipts:
a. ltemized (from Schedule A) $ o (4a) |SECTION D - CASH BALANCE
b. Not-ltemized........................... $ < (4b)  |Funds available at the beginning
TOTAL RECEIPTS (1-4) $ e of the reporting period: $ 3118138 i
Total Receipts (Section A) $ O'. NG9\ (B)
Je de Je do g de de e de ke Subtotal $ q&\ i %1 , O\ (C)
Total Expenditures (Section B) $<{ 9,943 34) D)
5. In-Kind Contributions: Funds available at the close of (‘,?5‘ 0CC:. o r',s’ng;"_:%
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TOTAL IN-KIND $ = INVESTMENT TOTAL $ (F)

VERIFICATION
I DECLARE THAT THIS REPORT OF CAMP AIGN CONTRIBUTIONS OR THIS SEMI-ANNUAL REPORT OF CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES (INCLUDING
ACCOMPANYING SCHEDULES AND STATEMENTS) HAS BEEN EXAMINED BY ME AND TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF IS A TRUE, CORRECT AND
COMPLETE REPORT AS REQUIRED BY ARTICLE 9 OF THE ELECTION CODE. | UNDERSTAND THAT WILLFULLY FILING A FALSE OR INCOMPLETE REPORT IS A

BUSINESS OFFENSE SUBJECT TO A FINE OF UP TO $5000.
//M ﬁkg F2ecy
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_BIGNATURE OF TREASURER OR CANBIDATE DATE
Page 1 of 2 (THIS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED)




NAME OF POLITICAL COMMITTEE:
NORTHERN IELINOIS BULDNG
CCNTRACTORS ASSOCIATICN

1111 S. ALPINE RD., SUITE 202
ROCKEQRD, 1L 61108

REPORTING PERIOD

A0 | B3 809

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY | |

FROM THRU

SCHEDULE A

INDICATE THE PART OF FORM D-2 BEING ITEMIZED:

_X PART 1-

INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTIONS
INCLUDING TICKETS AND RAFFLE SALES

TRANSFERS IN

POLITICAL COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS
INCLUDING TICKET AND RAFFLE SALES

[ ] ParT 2-

POLITICAL COMMITTEE

[ ] PART3- LOANS RECEIVED IDENTIFICATION NO.

INCLUDING
ENDORSER

i
i
D PART 4- GTHER RECEIPTS |

SEE PAMPHLET “A GUIDE TO CAMPAIGN DISCLOSURE” FOR GUIDANCE.

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS
FULL NTAME MAILING ADDRESS DATE AMOUNT OF EACH AGGREGATE AMOUNT FOR THIS
AND ZIP CODE ’ RECEIVED RECEIPT REPORTING PERIOD
f)‘ Q. L A EMPLOYER: OCCUPATION:
28 ATTOC e
EMPLOYER: OCCUPATION:
EMPLOYER: OCCUPATION:
EMPLOYER: OCCUPATION:
EMPLOYER: OCCUPATION:
EMPLOYER: OCCUPATION:
EMPLOYER: OCCUPATION:
EMPLOYER: OCCUPATION:

USE SEPARATE PAGE(S) FOR EACH NUMBERED PART

(THIS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED)
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE

ToTAL THIS PERIOD § _ 70, 197, 1
(LAST PAGE OF THIS PART ONLY)

PAGE




Company

Ability Glass Services. Inc.
Absolute Fire Protection, Inc.
Ahern Fire Protection

Alpha Controls & Service
Amcore Bank

Anderson Roofing Co., Inc.
Area Lrectors

Artlow Systems. Div. Archem.
Automatic Fire Systems. Inc.
Ballard Companics, Inc.
Balestrieri Group

Benchmark Flooring, Ine.
Benson Stone Co.

Building Systems, Inc.

Cardinal Glass Co.

Carlson Distributors

S. . Carlson Fire Protection, Inc.
Carpet Mill Outlet USA

Century Building Supply, Inc.
City Wide Insulation
Commercial Mechanical Services
Cornerstone Constr. of Janesville

C.P.R. Rooting, Inc.

Crimson Valiey Nursery & Landscaping

Crumb Colton Block co.

1.P. Cullen & Sons

Custom Red Iron & Services, Inc.
Custom fron Works Inc.

Diamond Masonry of Hil._ Inc.

Electrical Systems of Rockford. Inc.

Lingel Electric Company
Executive Plastering Co.
IFabricated Steel Products. Inc.
Ferguson & Thrall Distribution
Freeport Industrial Roofing, Inc.
John Fridh & Sons, Inc.

Gileo Scaffolding Co. LLC
Heritage Carpentry, Inc.

Herlihy Mid-Cotinent Co.

Harn Construction Company

ttarder Sign Co.. Inc.

January 26, 2009 thru March 8, 2009

Addresses

905 22nd St., Rockford, IL 61108

6822 Forest Hills Rd., Rockford, II. 61111

P.O. Box No. 1316, FondDuLac, W1 54936
4104 Charles St., Rockford, IL 61108

P.O> Box No. 1537, Rokcford, II. 61110

12388 Old River Rd., Rockton, i1 61072

2323 Harrison Ave., Rockford. IL 61104

170 S. Gary Ave., Carol Stream, IL 60188

7910 Burden Rd., Rockford, 1. 61115

P. O. Box no. 5947, Rocfkord, IL 61125
P.O. Box No. 860. Elkhorn, W1 53121

8198 Commerce Drive, Rokeford, IL 61111

1100 11th St., Rockford, [L 61104

5183 Harlem Rd., Roctkord, IL 61111

P.O. Box 707, Rockford, Il. 61105

2501 Charles St., Rockford, 1. 61108

4544 Shepherd Tr, Rockford, IL. 61103

11980 Checkerberry Dr., Roscoe, IL 61073
600 Boylan St., Rockford, IL 61111

923 Fairview Ave., Rockford, 11. 61101

815 Broadway, Rockford, IL 61104

P.O. Box 1075, Janesville, WI 53547

3235 Dartmouth Dr., Rockford, IL 61108

P.O. Box No. 15786, Loves Park, IL 61132

208 People Ave., Rockford, IL. 61104

330 E. Delavan Dr., Janesville, WI 53546

129 S. Phelps Ave., #2, Rockford, IL 61108
540 Eastern Ave., S. Beloit, IL 61080

8162 Forest Preserve, Durand, IL 61024

4579 American Rd., Rockford, 1L 61109
1514 W. 4th St., Sterling, IL 61081

8719 Indigo l.ane. Machesney Park, IL 61115

904 22nd St., Rocfkord, II. 61108

4250 McFarland Rd., Loves Park, IL 61111

3507 IL RTE 26 S., Freeport, IL. 61032

920 22nd St., Rockford, IL 61108

515 E. Jarvis Ave.. DesPlaines, IL 60018
5344 Newburg Rd., Belvidere, 1. 61008

P.O. Box No. 1107, Freeport, IL 61032
4695 Stenstrom Rd., Rockford, IL 61109




Interior Building Systems
Johnson Plastering, LTD
Kitzman's L'TD

McCutchin Crane Serv. of Janesville
McDermaid Roofing & Insulation Co.
MCK Services

Mechanical. Inc.

Midwest Woodwork

Midwest Mechanical Industries
Miller Sales Inc.

Nelson Fire Protection Co.
Nicholson Hardware Co.
Norstar Mcchanical Industries
Northern Hlinois Terr. & Tile
Norwest Constreution, Inc.

Otis {:levator

Paul's Crane Service

Bertel Peterson Company, Inc.
Pierce Laminated Products
Professional Steel Services, inc.
Ragnar Benson Constr. Co.
Raynor Door Auth ol DeKalb
Rockford Blacktop Construction
Ringland-Johnson Construction
Rockford Carpetland

Rocktord Cement Products
Rockford Central Tile & Terr. Co.
Rockford Fabricators. Inc.
Rockford Ornamental fron. Inc.
Rocktord Tech-Systems

Rock River Valley Painting
Rock Valley Fence

Rockwell Group

Scandroli Construction Company
Schmeling Building Supply
Schoening & Sons, In¢

Security Builders Supply. Inc.
Simplex Grinncll

Singley Construction Company
Sjostrom & Sons, Inc.
Sprinkmann Sons Corp.
Stenstrom Companies. 1.TD
Stetson Building Products

Suby, Von Haden & Assoc.
Super Mix. Inc.

Swanson Floor Coverings

Target Commereial Interiors

P.O. Box No. 425, Dixon, 1L

4107 Thames Way, Rockford, H.
1319 Kilburn Ave., Rockford, 1L
4843 Howorth Drive, Janesville, W1
1229 Kishwaukee St., Rockford, IL
575 N. Henderson Rd., Freeport, 11.

61021
61114
61101
53545
61104
61032

2279 Old U S. 20 East, Freeport, 11 61032

150 E. Chicago Street. Cary, 1l

P.O. Box No. 190, Byron. 1

340 S. Lombard, Addison. 11

11028 Raleigh Ct., Rockford, 1L
1131 2nd St., Rockford, IL

2121 15th St., Rockford, IL

1125 N. 2nd St., Rockford, 11

82 Prairie Hill Rd., S. Beloit, IL
3003 Progress Rd., Madison, W1
10528 Ventora Blvd., Machesney Park, IL
9902 N. Alpine Rd., Rockford, IL
2340 N. Court St., Rockford. IL

635 Harlem Rd.. Rockford, iL

5290 Nimtz Rd., Rockford, 1L

300 W. Lincoln Hwy., Cortland, 11l
P.O. Box No. 2071, Loves Park, IL
{725 Huntwood Dr., Cherry Valley, IL
326 N. Alpine Rd., Rockford, IL
315 People Ave., Rockford, IL

5139 American Rd., Rockford, IL
6448 Irene Rd., Belvidere, 1L

1817 Michigan Ave., Rockford, 1
P.0O. Box No. 5827, Rockford. IL
1017 River Lane, Loves Park, {L
5328 Forest Hills Ct., Loves Park, 1L
500 W. South St., Freeport, IL

823 N. Madison St. Rockford, IL
1031 School St., Rockford, IL

1612 N. Main St., Rockford, 1L
5077 American Rd., Rockford, 1L
3214 Kingsley Way, Madison, W1
2792 S. Lincoln Ave., Polo, IL

P.O. Box No. 5766, Rockford, IL
1212 Milford Ave., Rockford, i
P.0. Box No. 5866, Rockford, IL
2425 20th St., Rockford, IL

6885 Vistagreen Way, Rockford, 1L
6825 Irene Rd., Belvdiere, 1L

4400 Maray Dr., Rockford, 1.

801 N. Perryville Rd., #4, Rockford, IL

60013
61010
60101
61115
61104
61104
61107
61080
53716
61115
61115
61103
61114
61114
60112
61130
61016
61107
61104
61109
61008
61102
61125
61111
61111
61032
61107
61101
61103
61109
52713
61064
61125
61109
61125
61104
61107
61008
61107
61107

262.50
525.00
525.00
212.50
525.00
525.00
525.00
425.00
525.00
425.00
525.00
425.00
262.50
525.00
525.00
425.00
525.00
262.50
425.00
525.00
450.00
425.00
450.00
450.00
425.00
425.00
525.00
425.00
425.00
525.00
525.00
262.50
525.00
450.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
450.00
425.00
450.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
425.00




Total Plumbing
Tile Specialities

Venice Terr. & Tile

Winter Construction, Inc.,

4075 Steel Drive, Machesney Park, IL 61115
3250 S. Alpine Rd., Rockford, IL 61109
1219 Orchard Ave., Rockford, [L 61101
1840 S. Walnut Ave., Freeport, 11. 61032

262.50
425.00
525.00
1141.11

40999.16
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